CDA October Tournament
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O 0 N O U~ W N

5

Name

Zhang & Paliwal
Wisnefsky & Chen
Wu & Northrup
Flynn & Thompson
Williams & Mukherjee
Jones & Dantona
Bell & Guzzo

Che & Peters
Thammana & Rupff
Fligelman & Meyer
Malakh & Tajmajer
Crane & Thillaikumaran
Hunsicker & Sullivan
Scully & Mali
McNamara & Snyder
Spalding & Mastroni
Misiorek & Lu
Mendiratta & Spies
Kats & Yonkers
Ecsedy & Rodrigues
DeMille & Taherian
Dolan & Child
Pitblado & Van Dyke
O’Reilly & Siddiqi
Coleman & Colasante
Kodakirthi & Sharma
Wang & Aitha

Cole & Picoult

Arora & Lee

Asik & Chen

Choe & Patel
Haefele & Patel
Agarwal & Toor

Bhamidipati & Brassing...

Wang & Zhang
Boreland & Keilty
Alavala & Chetty
Godfrey & Romano
Drumm & Kwapong
Cohen & Minneiti
Zainc & Lame
Ogrinz & Johnson

Lynch & Top

OXV ROUND 3
PRELIM RESULTS

Oxford Varsity Prelim Seeds after Round 3

School

Amity
Pomperaug
Daniel Hand
Westfield/Watkinson
Simsbury
Seymour
Academy of Aerospace...
Loomis Chaffee
Pomperaug
Joel Barlow
Farmington HS
Pomperaug
Pomperaug
Amity

Oxford

Guilford
Pomperaug
Newtown
Farmington HS
Pomperaug
Guilford
Newtown
Simsbury

Joel Barlow
Joel Barlow
Farmington HS
Westfield/Watkinson
Simsbury
Farmington HS
Loomis Chaffee
Farmington HS
Oxford
Farmington HS
Daniel Hand
Amity
Academy of Aerospace...
Farmington HS
Pomperaug
Pomperaug
Daniel Hand
Pomperaug
Joel Barlow
Guilford

WinPm

N N NN N NN NDNNNDNDNNDNDNDNWWW W w w

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

PtsPm
166.50
162.50
160.00
159.00
158.00
153.00
164.00
164.00
162.50
161.00
161.00
160.00
159.50
157.50
157.50
156.00
155.50
155.50
155.30
155.00
153.00
152.50
165.00
158.00
158.00
156.50
156.00
156.00
155.50
155.00
155.00
155.00
155.00
154.00
153.00
152.00
147.50
142.50
155.00
153.00
150.00
149.50
146.50

RkPm

opwPm
1.66
1.00
1.00
1.66
1.33
1.66
1.33
1.66
1.33
1.66
1.00
1.66
2.00
1.33
1.00
1.33
1.33
1.00
1.50
1.66
2.00
2.00
1.33
1.66
2.00
1.66
1.33
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.33
1.66
1.66
1.66
1.50
1.66
2.00
1.66
1.66
1.33
1.66
1.66
2.33

OPtPm
26.22
25.25
25.63
25.77
25.47
26.00
26.16
25.94
26.27
25.91
26.16
26.97
26.11
25.77
25.86
26.25
25.75
26.16
25.50
25.80
25.56
26.50
2613
26.19
26.72
26.00
25.94
25.87
25.91
26.00
25.75
26.33
26.13
26.52
26.10
25.77
26.05
25.88
26.00
26.33
25.75
26.44
26.50

ORKPm
2.50
3.05
212
2.33
2.94
216
2.61
2.66
272
2.44
2.50
2.44
2.22
2.61
2.66
2.66
212
2.61
3.50
277
2.62
21
2.61
3.05
2.22
2.33
2.66
2.83
2.87
2.94
2.66
276
216
2.22
2.93
2.38
2.38
255
2.38
2.38
2.44
2.21
2.00

RandPm
1.83
227
4.10
5.43
7.38
9.24
0.56
242
1.00
8.65
7.46
8.09
6.07
6.51
8.50
03
4.80
4.08
7.93
7.7
5.21
7.37
6.11
9.91
1.56
2.1
2.52
5.88
9.58
533
414
1.41
6.80
5.59
3.73
3.47
4.52
3.16
3.54
713
0.24
573
7.74
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